Experts in Spray Technology
A Guide to Safe
and Effective Sanitation
Innovative Spray Products for
Food and Pharmaceutical Processing
Spray
Nozzles
Spray

| | |
Nozzle Material Capacity
Type Code Size
Ordering Information
360°
B
A
C
Conforms to 3A
standards for CIP
78-01
A B E
8 1.800.95.SPRAY   |   Intl. 1.630.665.5000   |   www.spray.com
Features and Benefits
• Ideal for rinsing and low-pressure washing
• Suitable for CIP – no moving parts
• Low maintenance
• Deliver reliable, consistent performance
• Work well with a wide array of CIP chemicals
• Sanitary design with self-cleaning retaining pin
inlet connection
Specifications
• Maximum tank size diameter: 18' (5.5 m)
• Capacity: 22 to 141 gpm (83 to 534 l/min)
• Recommended pressure range:
15 to 30 psi (1.03 to 2.06 bar)
• Spray coverage: 180° and 360˚ direct impact
• Materials: 316L stainless steel
Fixed
Spray Balls
Performance Data
Ball
Type/Size
63225 – 3/4"
63225 – 1"
63225 – 2"
15 psi (1.03 bar)
22 (83)
32 (121)
100 (379)
22 psi (1.52 bar)
27 (102)
39 (148)
121 (458)
30 psi (2.06 bar)
31 (117)
45 (170)
141 (534)
Capacity gpm (l/min)
Coverage Type
Spray Angle
Type of
Coverage
(Direct Impact)
180° Up 180° Down 360°
Fixed Spray Balls
6 3 2 2 5  B  —  3 / 4  —  2 2  —  3 1 6 L
| | | | |
Unit Spray Inlet Capacity Material